
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/28/2020 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 2:32:49 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/1/2020 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/7/2020 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000048,1 CMA,0803,DOT2000000038,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS MOTRIM CARTNER OEM PARTS OR
EQUAL (7020C002)

MO TRIM INC 10/29/2019 01/07/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000053,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000040,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS TRACTOR W/MID MTD. ART. BOOM
MOWER (7020EC08)

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 12/03/2019 01/07/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000054,2 CMA,0803,DOT2000000041,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 4WD TRACTOR W/MID-MTD.18'
BOOM MOWER (7020EC09)

MIDDLETOWN TRACTOR SALES 12/03/2019 01/07/2020 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2000000061,2 CPO,0803,DOT2000000024,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS WIDE FLANGE STEEL BEAMS
(02-20-0048)

HUNTINGTON STEEL & SUPPLY CO 11/19/2019 01/07/2020 27,348.80

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

